Ssd Diskler

Uriin

* 480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500B SSD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
j M.2 7400/6000MB/s

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD
MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
NN\ -~
N 500/400MB/s

FN

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
- 535/445MBs SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD
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Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Sandisk

Sandisk

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,36 USD

33,60 USD

40,43 USD

48,72 USD

85,57 USD

96,81 USD

169,36

usb

305,34
usb

362,88

usb

15,12 USD

27,30 USD

29,40 USD



500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26
3500/2500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

Sandisk

Sandisk

Msi

Msi

31,50 USD

51,45 USD

67,20 USD

72,45 USD



